Division Swim Bike Run

1 400yd/3mi./1mi.
2 200yd/2mi./1/2mi.
3 100yd/1mi./1/4mi.

Bauer Elena

Clark Kylie

Deck Joseph

Ginsburg Jake 208
Hegarty Patrick 212
Holland Jefferey 214

Hughes Mack 217

Loreen Colin 218

Mielke Shea 221

Rogers Josh 224

Wiley Andrew 231

9 M
9 M
9 M
10 M
10 M
10 M
9 M
10 M
9 M

Bellingham Youth Triathlon
August 9, 2008
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